	
	5th Grade Schedule

	
	8:00-9:00
	9:00-9:45
	9:45
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-
11:30
	11:30-
12:00
	12:00-12:36
	12:36-2:00
	2:00-2:45
	2:45-3:20
	3:20-
3:39

	

Monday
	
Reading
	
Language/
Spelling
 
	Recess
	Keyboard
10:06-10:36
Zearn
	Lunch Recess
	
Lunch Time
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	DOL

SSR
	

Math
	
Science
	

Social
Studies
	
Study
Hall

	

Tuesday
	

Reading
	

Music 
	
	

PE
	
	
	

Guidance
	
Math
	

Science
	
      
Social
Studies
	
Study
Hall

	

Wednesday
	
Reading

	

Language/
Spelling
	
	
Typing.com

Zearn


	
	
	DOL

SSR
	
Math
Library 1:36-2:06

	
Science

	

Social
Studies
	
Study
Hall

	

Thursday
	

Reading
	
Music     
	
	

PE
	
	
	DOL
  
Spelling Test
	
Math
	
Science
	Social
Studies
	
Study
Hall



